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Boris Guryev

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Boris Guryev
Postcode EC1V 4PW
Date of birth July 1940

Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

LR GLOBAL LTD
WESTBROOK ESTATE LTD
CAPITAL BUREAU LTD
DEWVANO LTD

ATLAS CONCEPTS LTD
CONSULTANCY ALLIANCE LTD
CENTRAL PART LTD
REMINENS LTD
PROPERTY IMPERIUM LTD
NIELSENCLICK LTD

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number

08876402
04890033
08737251
08421107
08532703
07844923
07867288
08361665
08613182
08605387

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Non-Trading
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Non-Trading
Company is dissolved
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917971845

917971845
145-157 St John Street

London
Russian

App. Date

App. Date

04/02/2014
03/02/2014
03/12/2013
15/11/2013
27/09/2013
02/08/2013
02/08/2013
18/07/2013
17/07/2013
11/07/2013

Res. Date

Res. Date
11/07/2016

12/08/2015

18/11/2016
26/05/2014
26/05/2014
15/10/2015
23/12/2014

Position

Position
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director



